
FOOD MENU
Sandwiches Jacket Potatoes

Tuna Mayo
Cheese and Onion
Cheese and Tomato
Coronation Chicken
Ham
Cheese
Add Filling

£2.80
£2.60
£2.60
£2.80
£2.80
£2.40
£1.00

Toasties
Tuna Mayo
Cheese and Onion
Cheese and Tomato
Coronation Chicken
Ham
Cheese
Add Filling

£2.90
£2.70
£2.70
£2.90
£2.90
£2.50
£1.00

Kids Lunch Boxes

Tuna Mayo
Cheese and Onion
Cheese and Tomato
Coronation Chicken
Beans
Cheese
Add Filling

£3.90
£3.70
£3.70
£3.90
£3.30
£3.30
£1.00

Opening Times
Monday 10:30 - 18:00
Tuesday 10:30 - 18:00

Wednesday 10:30 - 18:00
Thursday 10:30 - 18:00

Friday 10:30 - 18:00
Saturday 10:30 - 18:00

Sunday 10:30 - 18:00

Sandwich or Wraps
(Ham, Cheese, or Tuna).
Crisps, Drink & Raisins
Beans on toast
Spaghetti on Toast 

£3.00
£1.85
£1.85

Cakes & pastries
see blackboard for prices

w w w.holyheadtowncouncil.co.uk/pavilion     t:  01407 763662

Gluten Free and Vegetarian options available, please speak to a member of the team.
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