OPENING TIMES

MONDAY 10:30 - 18:00 TUESDAY 10:30 - 18:00 WEDNESDAY 10:30 - 18:00 THURSDAY 10:30 - 18:00 FRIDAY 10:30 - 18:00 SATURDAY 10:30 - 18:00 SUNDAY 10:30 - 18:00

tood mtun

SANDWICHES

Y PAFILIWN

THE PAVILION

CAERGYBI · HOLYHEAD

Ê

CALL

LY Do

TUNA MAYO	£2.80
CHEESE AND ONION	£2.60
CHEESE AND TOMATO	£2.60
CORONATION CHICKEN	£2.80
HAM	£2.80
CHEESE	£2.40
ADD FILLING	£1.00

TOASTIES

TUNA MAYO	£2.90
CHEESE AND ONION	£2.70
CHEESE AND TOMATO	£2.70
CORONATION CHICKEN	£2.90
HAM	£2.90
CHEESE	£2.50
ADD FILLING	£1.00

JACKET POTATOES

TUNA MAYO	£3.90
CHEESE AND ONION	£3.70
CHEESE AND TOMATO	£3.70
CORONATION CHICKEN	£3.90
BEANS	£3.30
CHEESE	£3.30
ADD FILLING	£1.00

CAKES & PASTRIES

SEE BLACKBOARD FOR PRICES

KIDS LUNCH BOXES

£3.00
£1.85
£1.85

GLUTEN FREE AND VEGETARIAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE, PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF THE TEAM.